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Landring - Turnier 2024

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: Landring Weiz
Durchfihrer: www.esv-strallegg.at

Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg

Datum: 27.01.2024

Rang
1

a1~ WN

Mannschaft

Strallegg II
Strallegg I
Energie / Technik
Weiz

Stubenberg
Anger

Markus Haubenwaller Markus Schweiger

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Diff.

9

o~ A O

34
28
9
-14
-30
-27
Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfthrer)
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